Delivering savings,
service & value on oral
healthcare products
Proudly supplying oral hygiene products for over 40 years
t: 0208 391 8891www.dhb.co.uk
Protect+ Self-Seal
Sterilisation Pouches
Easy to open pouches with

Plastic Amalgam Carriers
Straight RA
Type Code Price
Straight MAT3535 £6.15
RA MAT3536 £5.40
Eco+ Siqveland Bands
Narrow
Pack Code Price
Pk 12 MAT1161 £1.20
Pk 72 MAT1162 £4.98
Wide
Wide Narrow
Pack Code Price
Pk 12 MAT1159 £1.20
Pk 72 MAT1160 £4.98
Siqveland Retainers
Code Price
MAT1163 £5.69
Code Price
MAT1164 £5.69